ALLSTAR Ninja Ice Cream Maker

)
9 April Greenough 70 dY™e Yorkshire Lass &Y™ 139 Joanne Fletcher
10 Debbie Clark 72 Melissa Orange 146 Kelly Scott
11 Lea Smith 74 Syretta Liburd 147 Nina Burkinshaw
13 3YZ7%:0Y'edY>VICKYFEASBY 8Y>8Y'edYZ% 75 Abi Watson 148 Jamie Pouton-jones
14 Nicole Barker 76 Chelsea Burton 149 Jack Horsfield
15 Shauna Fallon 77 April Greenough 150 Nicola Shea
16 David Terrans 81 Dawn Johnson 154 Sandra Davies
19 Tina Wright 82 Jason Care 155 dY!<kayleighdY!< AnndY i«
21 Paige England 86 Nicola Harvey 156 Jack Horsfield
22 Tammie Gordon 92 Kenneth Gordon 157 Danielle Brown
24 Claire Johnson 94 Sarah Owen 160 Chelsea Burton
28 Nicola Crossley 95 Vicky Mawer 161 Melissa Rowley
30 Skye Atkinson 96 Sandra Davies 162 Dominic Lynch
31 Michael Oates 99 Jonathan Binns 171 Joanne Greaves
33 Paul Norwood 100 Natelie Murray 172 Sadie Law
35 8Y"s Yorkshire Lass 8Y™ 101 Gemma Shortall 175 Stuart Devine
36 Michael Oates 103 Chelsea Burton 176 Sadie Law
39 Chloe Holden 107 Lisa Marshall 177 Dominic Lynch
42 Amy Robertson 109 Lauren Milner 179 Rebecca Barlow
46 Rochei Atkinson 113 Tara Uttley 183 Dominic Lynch
a7 Pariss Boseley-yemm 114 Ben Smith 184 Lianne Butcher
49 Danielle M 117 Rebecca Warne 188 Sandra Davies
51 Tammie Gordon 118 Paul Norwood 189 David Terrans
52 dY!<kayleighdY!< AnndY 119 Shauna Fallon 190 Julie Bedford
56 Shauna Fallon 122 Casey Wainwright 191 Nina Burkinshaw
58 Pat Halstead 123 Jodie Carty 194 Donna Brown
60 Katie Rigby 126 Nina Burkinshaw 195 Pk Wilkie
63 Nina Burkinshaw 127 Susan Holdsworth 196 Dominic Lynch
64 Richard Bryant 130 Abi Watson 197 Tracy Marie
65 Sadie Law 134 Chelsea Burton 199 Syretta Liburd
66 David Rowley 135 Julie Bedford 201 Gemma Shortall
68 Sandra Davies 136 Lea Smith 202 Donna Brown

Total: 225 « Draw: February 26, 2025 8:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 3
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Ticket No. Name

203
204
212
213
216
219
220
221
232
233
236
239
241
243
246
247
249
253
255
256
259
261
262
264
271
274
276
277
279
280
281
282

Rowan Grigg
April Greenough
Kelly Dodsworth
Nina Burkinshaw

Pat Halstead

Zoe Bullen

Nicola Games
Richard Davies
Nina Burkinshaw

Dawn Harrison
Gemma Shortall
Jonathan Binns
Nina Burkinshaw
Timothy Holdsworth
Chelsea Burton
Paige England

8YZ%:8Y'edY>VICKYFEASBY 8Y»8Y'cedY.

April Greenough
Kenneth Gordon
Thomas Wilson
Jason Care
Joanne Greaves
Lea Smith
Richard Davies
Lucas Sharp
Chelsea Crossley
David Terrans
Donna Brown
Dominic Lynch
Kelly Dodsworth
Jack Horsfield

Lisa Marshall

7 %o

283
284
285
288
290
293
298
305
307
310
311
313
319
321
322
324
325
326
329
331
334
337
338
339
342
343
345
346
348
352
354
356

Ticket No. Name

Joanne Fletcher
Zoya Yasin
David Terrans
Amy Selby
Danielle Brown
Jason Care
Lisa Marshall
Jack Horsfield
Michael Oates
Jack Horsfield
Joanne Fletcher
Tammie Gordon
Aleksandra Bak
Daniel Hanley
aVYikayleighaY!< AnnaYi«
Lesley Lush
Pat Halstead
Joanne Fletcher
Jack Horsfield
Liz Flaherty
Richard Davies
Natasha Farquharson
Daniel Hanley
Joanne Fletcher
Kelly Dodsworth
Shauna Fallon
Rochei Atkinson
Lisa Marshall
Stuart Devine
Lesley Lush
Lisa Gaughan

Pat Halstead

357
358
359
365
373
376
378
379
380
383
384
390
391
394
398
399
402
404
405
406
407
410
413
414
420
421
422
424
426
427
429
430

Ninja Ice Cream Maker

Ticket No. Name

Lilly Barrow
Kelly Dodsworth
Rachel Caswell

Donna Lupton
Curtis Gill
Curtis Gill

Shauna Fallon

Kelly Dodsworth

Chloe Holden

Lesley Lush

Laura Myers

Michael Oates

Carol Yates

Lillie Charlotte

Rachel Dunwell
Millie Allchin
Lea Smith
April Greenough

Jason Care

Syretta Liburd
Lea Smith
Tim Yates

David Terrans

Katie Rigby
Carla Pearson

Kelly Scott
Jayne Johnson

Michael Oates

Sarah Owen
Jane Heatley

Anthony Pape

Nina Burkinshaw

Total: 225

Draw: February 26, 2025 8:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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ALLSTAR Ninja Ice Cream Maker

)
433 Richard Davies 500 Sandra Davies
434 Katie Rigby
435 Stuart Devine
436 Rachel Dunwell
438 Rebecca Nix
440 Carla Pearson
443 Nina Burkinshaw
444 Kenneth Gordon
445 Jayne Johnson
447 Rochei Atkinson
450 Jordan Horner
451 Dawn Harrison
452 Nicole Barker
453 Richard Davies
454 Tammie Gordon
455 Sarah Archer
456 Kelly Scott
461 James Hines
464 Natelie Murray
465 Jason Care
466 Lucas Sharp
469 Nicola Games
472 Jack Horsfield
474 Pat Halstead
478 Tina Wright
481 Lisa Marshall
484 Cassie Mcgarry
486 Sandra Davies
488 Tracy Armitage
493 Nina Burkinshaw
494 Jonathan Binns
499 3Y7%08Y'edY>VICKYFEASBY 8Y>8Y'0edYZ%0

Total: 225 « Draw: February 26, 2025 8:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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